
BREAKFAST SANDWICHES
Served 9am - 12pm

Bacon Sandwich
“Crisp, savoury perfection awaits.” £4.00
.

Sausage Sandwich
“Hearty satisfaction in every bite.” £4.00

Sausage & Bacon Sandwich
“Double the delight, double the flavor.” £4.60

Egg Sandwich
“Fresh, fluffy and oh-so-satisfying.” £3.90

Plant Based Sausage Sandwich
“Plant-powered goodness. “£4.00

Peanut Butter & Banana Sandwich
“A classic pairing for a sweet start drizzled with honey & sprinkled with
cinnamon. “ £3.90

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease,
please speak to the staff

about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Add fried or scrambled egg £1.20.

Add fried or scrambled egg £1.20.

Add fried or scrambled egg £1.20.

Served on fresh crusty white, brown or granary bread, with the
followi ng choices: 



A selection of tasty toasted treats on sourdough.

Smashed Avocado on Toast
“Creamy avocado on toast, a simple delight.” £7.00

Beans on Toast  
“The original classic!” £3.80                                               

Cheese on Toast  
“Timeless favorite.”    £3.80                                             

Egg on Toast  
“A choice of fried or scrambled egg.”  £3.20           

Toast with Butter 
“When you crave something simple. “  £1.20  
     

Ham and Cheese Croissant
“A comforting combination, warm and inviting.“ £4.40                                               

Bacon and Maple Syrup Toastie
“Crispy bacon meets sweet maple syrup, a treat.” £4.40 

Toasted Teacake
A warm and buttery treat, perfect for any time of day. £1.50

TASTY ON TOAST
Served 9am - 12pm

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

add jam for 30p

add jam for 30p



If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Tuna & Sweetcorn 
“Topped with a generous serving of tuna and sweetcorn, creating a

satisfying blend of savoury and sweet flavours.” £6.80

Chilli Con Carne
“With flavourful chilli con carne, featuring minced beef cooked with

kidney beans, tomatoes, and spices for a comforting and spicy
treat.” £6.85

Homemade Coleslaw
“Enjoy a classic baked potato paired with homemade coleslaw,
made from shredded cabbage, carrots, and a creamy dressing,
offering a refreshing and crunchy addition to your meal.” £6.40

Five Bean Chilli 
“Topped with a delicious five bean chilli cooked in a flavourful

sauce, providing a protein-rich and wholesome meal. Suitable for
vegans” £6.45

Cheese & Beans 
“With melted cheese and savoury beans, with a vegan option

available for those looking for a dairy-free alternative, ensuring
everyone can enjoy this hearty dish.” £6.50

Baked Potatoes
Served 12pm - 3pm

A golden brown baked potato, served with salad and a topping of
your choice:



CIABATTAS & BAGUETTE
Served 12pm - 3pm

A FRESHLY TOASTED CIABATTA OR BAGUETTE WITH CHOICE OF
YOUR FILLING, ACCOMPANIED BY A SIDE SALAD & SALT AND

BLACK PEPPER CRISPS:

Smoked Ham & Cheese Ciabatta
 “A comforting blend of smoky ham and melted cheese. “£5.40  

 

Tuna Mayo & Sweetcorn Ciabatta
“Classic tuna salad with creamy mayo and sweetcorn.” £5.40

Mozzarella Pesto & Tomato Ciabatta
“Fresh mozzarella, basil pesto, and ripe tomatoes on a soft ciabatta”

£5.40.

Falafel Hummus & Rocket Ciabatta
“Vegetarian delight with falafel, hummus, and rocket in a ciabatta,

upgrade with grilled halloumi.” (+ £1.20) £5.25

Tuna Melt Ciabatta
“Warm tuna salad and melted cheese in a delicious ciabatta.” £5.40

Hot Chicken Roll Baguette
“Crispy chicken, fresh lettuce, red onion, tomato, cheese, and mayo
stuffed in a warm baguette. A satisfying and flavourful choice for a

hearty meal.” £5.40

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.



Pancakes
“Nutella & Banana, Peanut Butter and Maple, or Jam.” £4.00

Smoked Ham & Cheese 
“Tasty ham with melted cheese on a classic pizza!” £5.00

Margherita Pizza
“Tasty ham with melted cheese on a classic pizza!” £5.00

Cheese Sandwich
“Oh, soo yummy!” £2.50

Ham Sandwich
"Juicy ham between soft bread." £2.50

Cheesy Jacket Potato 
“Melty cheese over a fluffy potato.” £3.40

All the Beans Jacket Potato     
“Heaps of baked beans on a jacket potato!” £3.40  

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

 Childrens Menu
Served 9am - 3pm

Perfectly smaller portions



Margherita
*Cheese & Tomato
“Classic simplicity” £9.00
*Ask for plant-based alternative

Hawaiian
*Ham & Pineapple
“Sweet and Savoury delight” £10.25

Spicy Sausage 
*With Red Onion & Jalapeno Peppers
“A fiery fusion” £10.25

Meat Feast
*Ham, Pepperoni & Sausage
“Carnivores dream” £10.25

Vegetable Supreme 
*Red pepper, Red Onion & Sweetcorn 
“A colorful medley” £10.25
*Ask for plant-based alternative

Make your own! 
*Choose your favourite 4 toppings
“Just how you like it!” £10.50

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

 Pizza
Served 12pm - 3pm

Prepared from true Italian flour blends, olive oil, sugar
free dough, a natural and delicate tomato sauce and 100%

real Italian mozzarella cheese.



If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

A SELECTION OF DRINKS

HOT DRINKS

Single Espresso 
Double Espresso 
Espresso Macchiato 
Americano 
Latte 
Chai Latte 
Cappuccino 
Flat White 

£2.10
£2.35
£2.35
£2.60
£2.70
£2.80
£2.70
£2.60

Mocha
Hot Chocolate
Luxury Hot Chocolate
English Breakfast Tea
Earl Grey Tea
Fruit & Herb Tea
Babyccino
Luxury Babyccino

£2.80
£2.80
£3.20
£1.80
£2.40
£2.20
£1.40
£2.00

COLD DRINKS
Iced Americano
Iced Latte
Iced Mocha
Iced Tea (various
flavours)
Rosie Refresher

Breakfast Smoothie
Blueberry Thrill
Coco Loco
Strawberry Split

£2.70
£2.80
£2.90
£2.40
£2.80

£3.20
£3.20
£3.20
£3.20

SMOOTHIES

FRAPPE
Cookies n’ Cream
Sticky Toffee
Vanilla Bean (Vegan)

Add Cream
Add Syrup Shot

£5.70
£4.40
£4.60
£5.20
£5.70

Plant based milk alternatives available 

Madri (4.6% ABV)
Carling (4.0% ABV)
Aspalls (4.5.% ABV)
Atlantic Pale Ale (4.5% ABV)
Staropramen (5.0% ABV)

A selection of gins and spirits available

£3.60
£3.60
£3.60

£0.30
£0.30

ALCOHOL



Served on fresh crusty white, brown or granary bread, with the following
choices: Add either fried or scrambled egg.

Bacon
Sausage
Sausage & Bacon
Egg
Vegan / Vegetarian Sausage
Peanut Butter & banana          

BREAKFAST SANDWICHES

BREAKFAST
Served 9am - 12pm

£3.90
£3.50
£4.40
£3.00
£3.50

TASTY ON TOAST
A selection of tasty toasted treats on sourdough.

Smashed Avocado                                  £7.00 
Fresh smashed avocado infused with garlic and chili, then topped with
roasted cherry tomatoes and a dash of cracked black pepper.

Beans On Toast                                        £3.70
The original classic!

Cheese On Toast                                      £3.80
Tasty mature melted cheddar cheese.

Egg On Toast                                            £3.00
A choice of fried or scrambled egg on two slices.

Toasted Teacake                                            £1.50
A gently toasted spiced fruit teacake, accompanied with creamy salted butter.

Toast with Butter                                           £1.00
Sometimes you just crave the simple things. Add your preferred jam for £0.65

Add fried £0.60 or scrambled egg £1.60

Add fried £0.60 or scrambled egg £1.60
Add fried £0.60 or scrambled egg £1.60

If you have a food allergy, intolerance, or coeliac disease, please speak to the staff
about the ingredients in your food and drink before you order.

Add poached egg £1.60

Add cheese £0.65


